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6a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
Escola/Iniciante 1000cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.

40 Treino Livre - 1000 Escola 15/12/2018 09:35 . . . .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:36:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(889) Rafael Palmieri
1 1:30.068 +2.503 9:38:55.746
2 1:28.310 +0.745 9:40:24.056
3 1:28.579 +1.014 9:41:52.635
4 1:27.859 +0.294 9:43:20.494
5 1:27.565 9:44:48.059
6 1:27.973 +0.408 9:46:16.032
7 1:27.977 +0.412 9:47:44.009
(3) Luis Bertoldi
1 1:28.068 +0.289 9:38:54.079
2 1:28.899 +1.120 9:40:22.978
3 1:28.893 +1.114 9:41:51.871
4 1:28.224 +0.445 9:43:20.095
5 1:28.286 +0.507 9:44:48.381
6 1:28.331 +0.552 9:46:16.712
7 1:27.779 9:47:44.491
8 1:28.710 +0.931 9:49:13.201
9 1:31.249 +3.470 9:50:44.450
(35) Paulo Vitor Andrade
1 1:39.467 +9.535 9:38:51.378
2 1:32.153 +2.221 9:40:23.531
3 1:29.932 9:41:53.463
4 1:30.018 +0.086 9:43:23.481
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